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Dimensions

0 N itatie

Luceplan

Paolo Rizzatto
2011
1P20

Leuchtmittel/Bulb

110 - 240 Volt

aluminium, polycarbonate, soie
réglable en hauteur

sur place dimmerable avec gradateurs de
commande de phase

E27

140 Watt

2.135

50 cm

35cm

la lumiere de chambre

H 100 - 250 cm

Luceplan
Lady Costanza Suspension

Schirmfarbe

e blanc
e noisette
® noir

e rouge primaire

Description

The Luceplan Lady Costanza Suspension is a height-adjustable pendant lamp.
In order to adjust the height from 100 to 250 c¢m, it is only necessary to pull
slightly on the counterweight of the shade. With a shade diameter of 50 cm,
this light is significantly larger than the popular Costanza, according to whose
model Paolo Rizzatto designed this pendant lamp in the year 2011.

There are offered four different shade colours, white, black, primary red and
shaded stone (a dark brown). With the separately available canopy
decentralization kit, it is possible to mount the light independently of the
power outlet.



