



Luceplan

Lady Costanza Suspension

Schirmfarbe

- rouge primaire
- blanc
- noisette
- noir

Technical details

Pays de fabrication	 Italie
Fabricant	Luceplan
Créateur	Paolo Rizzatto
année	2011
Indice de protection / Indice IP	IP20
Contenu de la livraison	Leuchtmittel/Bulb
aptitude de tension	110 - 240 Volt
matériel	aluminium, polycarbonate, soie
réglage de la hauteur	réglable en hauteur
atténuation	sur place dimmerable avec gradateurs de commande de phase
Socle / Douille	E27
Puissance (max. Watt)	140 Watt
Flux lumineux en lm	2.135
Diamètre de l'ombre	50 cm
Hauteur de Abat	35 cm
répartition de la lumière	la lumière de chambre
Dimensions	H 100 - 250 cm

Description

The Luceplan Lady Costanza Suspension is a height-adjustable pendant lamp. In order to adjust the height from 100 to 250 cm, it is only necessary to pull slightly on the counterweight of the shade. With a shade diameter of 50 cm, this light is significantly larger than the popular Costanza, according to whose model Paolo Rizzatto designed this pendant lamp in the year 2011.

There are offered four different shade colours, white, black, primary red and shaded stone (a dark brown). With the separately available canopy decentralization kit, it is possible to mount the light independently of the power outlet.